XXX TRIATLON CANAL DE CASTILLA. MEDINA DE RIOSECO

10
I
12

13

14

15

16
17

18
19
20
21

22
23
24

25

26

27
28
29
30
31

32

33

34
35

36

P.CAT.

—_
o U VvV N

0 N o

11
12
13

14

Dorsal
38

10

25

37

49
12
34

45

47
14
53
52
16

24

20
22

44
36

15

26
41

62

42
29
63
50

18

61
31

30

&

RUNVASPORT

Nombre

Oscar

Javier

José Vicente
Jose Luis
David

Rubén
Emilio
Alberto

Francisco José

Adrian
Miguel

Javier

Oscar
Jose Angel
Juan Andrés

Julio Alberto
Jesus

Laura
Jonathan
Alberto
Jaime
César
Jon
Sergio
Pablo
Adolfo

Roberto
Antonio
Mariano
José Luis
Javier

Victor

Eduardo

Vicente
José Manuel

Victor

2022

TRIATLON SPRINT

Apellidos

Lucas Barrios

Alaguero Alonso

Bermejo Martin
Ganges Miguel
Lazaro Delgado

Pérez Garcia
Calvo Garcia

Hernandez Vazquez
Navas Reinaldo

Padrones Carbajo
Campos Ribau

Rollén Pérez

Rebollo Bermejo
Centeno Fernandez
Franco Calleja

Benavides Villaragut
De Nicolas Rincon

Fermoso Rodriguez
Moreno Crespo
Hierro Pérez
Castellanos Saez

Aguado Carranza
Barquin Diez
Garcia Garcia

Martin Vela

Valentin Fernandez

Martinez Fernandez
Gonzalez

Yenes Mateo

Prieto Calderén
Arienza Arienza

Cotobal Boyero

Toquero Fernandez

Gonzalez Martin
Alonso Diez

Gonzalez Arlanzon

www.runvasport.es

MEDINA DE RIOSECO

CD TRIATLON
BOMBEROS
VALLADOLID

OLID TRIATHLON
TEAM
UNIVEST-NUTRIFOLSA

TRIATLON PISUERGA
TRIPI

OLID TRIATHLON
TEAM
UNIVEST-NUTRIFOLSA

TRIATLON PISUERGA
TRIPI

CAT PARQUESOL

TRIATLON PISUERGA
TRIPI

CD TRIATLON
BOMBEROS
VALLADOLID

CLUB TRIATLON
CAMPOS DE CASTILLA

INDEPENDIENTE

TRIATLON PISUERGA
TRIPI

OLID TRIATHLON
TEAM
UNIVEST-NUTRIFOLSA

CD TRIATLON ZAMORA

OLID TRIATHLON
TEAM
UNIVEST-NUTRIFOLSA

INDEPENDIENTE

CAT PARQUESOL

OLID TRIATHLON
TEAM
UNIVEST-NUTRIFOLSA

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB TRIATLON
CAMPOS DE CASTILLA

CAT PARQUESOL
INDEPENDIENTE
ZOMBIE BIKE

TRIATLON PISUERGA
TRIPI

TRIATLON PISUERGA
TRIPI

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
TRIATLON RIOSECO
TRIATLON DUERO

INDEPENDIENTE

CD TRIATLON
BOMBEROS
VALLADOLID

TRIATLON PISUERGA
TRIPI

TRIATLON DUERO
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB TRIATLON
CAMPOS DE CASTILLA

00:10:51

00:11:06

00:12:11

00:11:10

00:10:57

00:09:29
00:11:35
00:11:58

00:12:40

00:12:14
00:13:16
00:12:37

00:12:11

00:12:49

00:12:53

00:13:18
00:13:21

00:12:13
00:11:00
00:13:14
00:14:19

00:12:44
00:15:21
00:16:07

00:14:20

00:15:18

00:14:33
00:15:58
00:15:01
00:14:35
00:16:57

00:13:10

00:13:01

00:14:32
00:17:21

00:14:45

00:31:38

00:32:47

00:31:41

00:32:46

00:31:35

00:34:35
00:32:23
00:31:56

00:31:18

00:31:46
00:33:09
00:33:49

00:33:51

00:33:42

00:33:37

00:33:04
00:33:04

00:34:23
00:37:00
00:34:26
00:35:11

00:33:54
00:34:08
00:36:19

00:34:53

00:35:06

00:34:53
00:34:25
00:34:22
00:35:50
00:35:12

00:36:20

00:36:18

00:34:55
00:35:48

00:37:46

NATACION CICLISMO ATLETISMO

00:18:46

00:19:35

00:20:01

00:20:09

00:21:56

00:20:29
00:20:57
00:21:27

00:21:46

00:22:16
00:20:22
00:20:59

00:21:41

00:21:18

00:21:33

00:22:09
00:22:29

00:22:22
00:21:11
00:21:37
00:20:08

00:23:06
00:20:31
00:19:08

00:22:25

00:21:25

00:23:08
00:22:33
00:23:37
00:23:02
00:21:25

00:24:18

00:24:33

00:24:38
00:21:01

00:22:26

1de2

META
01:01:15

01:03:29

01:03:54

01:04:05

01:04:30

01:04:34
01:04:57
01:05:23

01:05:44

01:06:17
01:06:47
01:07:26

01

01

01

01
01

01
01
01
01

01
01
01

01

01

01
01
01
01
01

01

01

01
01

01

:07:44
:07:50
:08:04
:08:32
:08:55
:08:59
:09:12
:09:18
:09:39
:09:45
:10:01
:11:34
:11:39
:11:50
:12:36
:12:58
:13:00
:13:27
:13:35
:13:49

113:53
:14:06
14:11
:14:57
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P.CAT. Dorsal
15 13
10 23
16 33
17 39
1 58
11 46
1 60
1 43
2 59
18 32
11 55
3 5
2 48
4 51
3 17
2 54
12 19
19 57
5 2
12 56
6 28
4 27
20 6
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RUNVASPORT

Nombre
Manuel

Jose Luis

Raul
Jesus Maria
Manuel

Santiago
Marta
Victoria

Cristina

Tomas

Jaime

Maria

Laura
Vanesa

Ekta

Angela Maria
Santiago
Andrés

Sara
Juan Jose
Virginia
Laura

Eulalio

2022

TRIATLON SPRINT

Apellidos

Calvo Garcia

Fernandez De La
Fuente

Gutierrez Canda
Martin Calvo
Seisdedos Lépez

Ordax Herrero
Serrano Hernandez
Martos Romero

Serna Perez

Gonzalo Pérez

Sanz Sanchez

Afiibarro

Pajares Fernandez
Puertas Babon

Choolani Bhojwani

San Jose Gonzalez
D' Accardi Boto
Segurado Calles

Aguera Sanz
Sanz Tapias

Gascon Fraile

Garcia Martinez

Aranda Gil

www.runvasport.es

CAT PARQUESOL

INDEPENDIENTE

CD TRIATLON
BOMBEROS
VALLADOLID

220PPM
CD TRIATLON

BOMBEROS
VALLADOLID

TRIATLON RIOSECO
TRION

ZOMBIE BIKE
TRIATLON LAGUNA DE
DUERO

TRIATLON PISUERGA
TRIPI

CD TRIATLON
BOMBEROS
VALLADOLID
INDEPENDIENTE
TRIATLON PISUERGA
TRIPI

CD TRIATLON
BOMBEROS
VALLADOLID

TRIATLON PISUERGA
TRIPI

TRIATLON RIOSECO
INDEPENDIENTE
CD TRIATLON ZAMORA

TRIBU RIBERA
TRIATLON

INDEPENDIENTE

TRIATLON PISUERGA
TRIPI
TRIATLON PISUERGA
TRIPI

INDEPENDIENTE

00:16:12
00:16:01

00:15:16

00:15:03

00:14:05

00:14:21
00:13:45
00:16:10

00:14:07

00:13:08

00:15:24

00:16:58
00:15:33

00:14:00

00:17:04

00:17:14
00:14:48
00:16:33

00:19:24
00:18:25
00:17:25

00:19:03
00:20:48

00:34:12
00:36:11

00:35:05

00:38:11

00:35:19

00:38:57
00:39:27
00:38:34

00:39:21

00:40:36

00:37:45

00:38:22
00:39:39

00:41:16

00:42:40

00:38:17
00:37:26
00:40:10

00:42:16
00:43:20
00:44:56

00:50:38
00:48:00

NATACION CICLISMO ATLETISMO

00:24:37
00:23:45

00:27:17

00:24:40

00:28:34

00:25:09
00:25:27
00:24:18

00:25:53

00:26:23

00:27:13

00:25:09
00:26:37

00:26:34

00:24:36

00:30:26
00:34:29
00:30:17

00:28:33
00:28:45
00:28:19

00:27:39
00:33:27

2de2

META

01
01

01

01

01

01
01
01

01

01

01

01
01

01

01

01
01
01

01
01
01

01
01

:15:01
:15:58
:17:39
:17:56
:17:58
:18:28
:18:39
:19:03
:19:22
:20:08
:20:23
:20:29
:21:50
:21:51
:24:21
:25:58
:26:44
:27:01
:30:14
:30:31
:30:41
:37:21
142:16



